
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

KAMAKHYA PEMTON COLLEGE, HIY

It is hereby notified for general information and guidance th
will observe the following days as General Holidays during the Ca

Festival Fa llinq on Sundav
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st. Name of the Floliday No. of Day Date Dav

1. New Years DaV 1 01.01.2018 Monday
2. Death Anniversary of (L)

lvlaharaia Gambhir Sinoh
1 09.01.2018 Tuesday

3. Republic Day 1 26.01.2018 Friday

4. Lui-Ngai-Ni 1 1s.02.2018 Thursday

5. Holi /Yaosa ng (3 days) 2 02.03.2018 &
03.03.2018

Friday &
Satu rd ay

6. Good Friday L 30.03.2018 F rid ay

7. Cheiraoba L 74.O4.2078 Satu rd ay

8. Khongjom Day T 23.O4.2018 Monday
May Day 1 01.05.2018 Tuesday

10. ldul-Fitr I 16.06.2018 Satu rd ay

1.1., Kang (Rathajatra) I 1.4.07.2018 Satu rd ay

L2. Patriot's Day T 13.08.2018 Mondav
13. Independence Day I 15.08.2018 Wednesday

14, ldul Zuha L 22.08.2018 Wednesday

J. ). Janma Ashtami 1 03.09.2018 Monday
16. Gandhi Jayanti 1 02.70.2078 Tu esd ay

17. Mera Chaoren Houba of
Laininqthou Sanamahi

1 10.10.2018 WEdnesday

1-8. Durga Ashtami 7 L7.1O.20r8 Wednesday

19. lvlera Houchongba 7 24.1O.20t8 WEdnesdav

20. Kut 1 01.11.2018 Thursday

2!. Diwali (Deepavali) 1 07.1L.20L8 Wednesday

27. Ningol Chakkou ba 1 09.LL.20L8 F rid ay

23. lvlilad-un-Nabi I 21..LL.20t8 Wednesday

74. Nupi-Lal 'l- 72.L2.20t8 Wednesday

25. Christmas 1 25.12.201.8 Tu esd ay

st. Name of the Holiday Date t
L. SaJibu Nongmapanba

(Cheiraoba)
18.03.2018 Sunday

2. Holi/Yaosang 04.03.2018 Sunday

5. Jananeta lrawat Birth Day 30.09.2018 Sunday


